
TSV Zorneding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 202,850. Platz
Jugend F, 2017 u. jünger

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

17
TSV Zorneding

1IW Weide Annika

      

 

12,600 13,90013,750 11,850

4,000 5,000 5,000 7,000
8,600 8,750 6,850 6,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,100

17
TSV Zorneding

2IW Traugott Mascha

      

 

12,300 13,70013,850 11,350

3,000 5,000 5,000 5,700
9,300 8,850 6,350 8,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  51,200

17
TSV Zorneding

3IW Adamski Hailey

      

 

12,600 13,30012,750 11,100

4,000 4,000 5,000 7,000
8,600 8,750 6,100 6,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,750

17
TSV Zorneding

4IW Perndl Rebecca

     *

 

10,800 14,50013,400 10,800

3,000 5,000 5,000 6,000
7,800 8,400 5,800 8,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,500

17
TSV Zorneding

13IW Nguyen Nhi

* * *    

 

11,100 12,00010,600 10,200

2,000 3,000 3,000 5,000
9,100 7,600 7,200 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,900

48,600 53,750 45,100 55,400

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 1

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



TSV Egmating
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 184,650. Platz
Jugend F, 2017 u. jünger

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

18
TSV Egmating

5IW Rohr Iva

      

 

11,500 12,40013,900 10,800

3,000 5,000 4,000 4,700
8,500 8,900 6,800 7,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,600

17
TSV Egmating

8IW Dengl Hannah

      

 

12,500 12,20011,300 11,300

4,000 3,000 3,500 4,000
8,500 8,300 7,800 8,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,300

17
TSV Egmating

11IW Schiffmeyer Julia

      

 

10,700 11,70010,700 11,400

1,000 3,000 3,500 4,500
9,700 7,700 7,900 7,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,500

17
TSV Egmating

12IW Breski Szu

      

 

10,400 10,80011,200 11,850

1,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
9,400 8,200 8,850 7,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,250

45,100 47,100 45,350 47,100

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 2

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



TSV Erding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 178,850. Platz
Jugend F, 2017 u. jünger

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

17
TSV Erding

5IW Treffler Lisa

      

 

12,400 12,20012,100 11,900

3,000 3,000 4,000 4,000
9,400 9,100 7,900 8,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,600

17
TSV Erding

10IW Roth Romy

      

 

10,200 11,90012,000 11,200

2,000 3,000 3,000 5,000
8,200 9,000 8,200 6,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,300

17
TSV Erding

17IW Schlereth Eleyna

      

 

11,150 10,00011,900 10,150

2,000 4,000 2,500 3,000
9,150 7,900 7,650 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,200

17
TSV Erding

29IW Bugla Lena

  *   *

 

10,150 9,20010,500 10,700

2,000 2,000 3,000 2,500
8,150 8,500 7,700 6,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,550

18
TSV Erding

31IW Hellinger Maja

* *     

 

10,550 10,0009,600 9,600

2,000 3,000 2,500 3,000
8,550 6,600 7,100 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  39,750

44,300 46,500 43,950 44,100

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 3

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



SV DJK Kolbermoor
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 178,700. Platz
Jugend F, 2017 u. jünger

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

17
SV DJK Kolbermoor

7IW Koch Lina

      

 

12,350 12,20011,450 12,000

4,000 3,000 3,500 3,000
8,350 8,450 8,500 9,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,000

17
SV DJK Kolbermoor

15IW Widera Lais

     *

 

9,300 12,00011,050 11,200

2,000 3,000 4,000 3,000
7,300 8,050 7,200 9,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,550

17
SV DJK Kolbermoor

16IW Stirner Marlene

      

 

10,000 11,80010,850 10,850

2,000 3,000 3,500 3,000
8,000 7,850 7,350 8,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,500

17
SV DJK Kolbermoor

18IW Hennes Leonie

*      

 

10,700 11,60010,550 10,150

2,000 2,000 2,500 3,000
8,700 8,550 7,650 8,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,000

17
SV DJK Kolbermoor

21IW Ulowetz Lene

 * *    

 

9,500 11,00011,000 10,050

2,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
7,500 8,000 7,050 8,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,550

42,550 44,350 44,200 47,600

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 4

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



TSV Grafing
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

5 172,450. Platz
Jugend F, 2017 u. jünger

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

17
TSV Grafing

9IW Feil Ida

      

 

10,900 12,10011,100 11,850

2,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
8,900 8,100 8,850 9,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,950

17
TSV Grafing

19IW Bauer Ottilie

  *    

 

10,600 9,70011,450 11,050

1,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
9,600 8,450 8,050 6,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,800

17
TSV Grafing

20IW Lemke Merle

      

 

10,400 10,70010,500 10,600

2,000 2,000 2,500 2,800
8,400 8,500 8,100 7,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,200

19
TSV Grafing

24IW Hummer Lilli

 *     

 

9,650 10,60010,500 10,150

2,000 3,000 1,000 2,000
7,650 7,500 9,150 8,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,900

17
TSV Grafing

33IW Schierl Felicitas

*     *

 

8,600 10,1009,950 10,350

1,000 2,000 1,000 2,000
7,600 7,950 9,350 8,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  39,000

41,550 43,550 43,850 43,500

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 5

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



SpVgg Altenerding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

6 169,250. Platz
Jugend F, 2017 u. jünger

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

17
SpVgg Altenerding

14IW Lenar Greta

 *     

 

11,200 12,90011,100 8,500

2,000 2,500 2,500 5,000
9,200 8,600 6,000 7,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,700

17
SpVgg Altenerding

22IW Veicht Heidi

      

 

10,400 9,80010,000 11,200

1,000 2,000 2,000 2,000
9,400 8,000 9,200 7,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,400

18
SpVgg Altenerding

25IW Mörtl Philine

      

 

9,900 9,60010,400 10,950

1,000 2,000 2,000 2,000
8,900 8,400 8,950 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,850

17
SpVgg Altenerding

29IW Temblett Claire

  *    

 

10,100 9,30010,100 11,050

1,000 2,000 2,000 1,500
9,100 8,100 9,050 7,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,550

18
SpVgg Altenerding

32IW Margraff Luisa

*     *

 

9,250 10,0009,800 10,550

1,000 1,600 2,000 2,000
8,250 8,200 8,550 8,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  39,600

41,600 41,600 43,750 42,300

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 6

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



TSV Taufkirchen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

7 161,300. Platz
Jugend F, 2017 u. jünger

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

17
TSV Taufkirchen

23IW Dickmann Baylee

      

 

9,900 10,80011,000 9,400

2,000 3,000 1,400 3,000
7,900 8,000 8,000 7,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,100

17
TSV Taufkirchen

25IW Liebl Laura

      

 

10,600 9,90010,600 9,750

2,000 3,000 2,000 3,000
8,600 7,600 7,750 6,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,850

17
TSV Taufkirchen

28IW Neugebauer Anni

      

 

10,350 10,5009,500 10,250

2,000 1,000 2,000 3,000
8,350 8,500 8,250 7,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,600

17
TSV Taufkirchen

34IW Parapanis Zoe

      

 

9,700 10,3009,900 8,850

2,000 1,000 1,200 2,800
7,700 8,900 7,650 7,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  38,750

17
TSV Taufkirchen

36IW Hofmann Maresa

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

P -2,000 P -1,000 P -3,000 P -3,000

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

40,550 41,000 38,250 41,500

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 7

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



SV Djk Kolbermoor
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

8 79,000. Platz
Jugend F, 2017 u. jünger

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

17
SV DJK Kolbermoor

27IW Fuchs Greta

      

 

10,000 11,0009,850 9,900

2,000 2,000 2,500 2,800
8,000 7,850 7,400 8,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  40,750

18
SV DJK Kolbermoor

35IW Arroyo Berti Beatrice

      

 

9,200 10,3009,400 9,350

1,000 2,000 1,000 3,000
8,200 7,400 8,350 7,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  38,250

18
SV DJK Kolbermoor

36IW Coin Ida

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

17
SV DJK Kolbermoor

36IW Fuchs Annika

* * *   *

 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000

0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  

19,200 19,250 19,250 21,300
+++ Ende der Klasse Jugend F, 2017 u. jünger +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 8

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



SV Anzing
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

1 216,850. Platz
Jugend E, 2015-2016

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

15
SV Anzing

1IW Bücher Finja

      

 

14,050 15,30013,300 13,650

5,000 5,000 5,500 8,000
9,050 8,300 8,150 7,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,300

15
SV Anzing

4IW Ernst Luisa

      

 

13,900 14,10013,300 12,500

5,000 5,000 4,000 6,900
8,900 8,300 8,500 7,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,800

15
SV Anzing

8IW Urich Annie

  *   *

 

12,950 13,40012,300 14,300

4,000 5,000 5,500 5,000
8,950 7,300 8,800 8,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,950

15
SV Anzing

12IW Uzun Selin

      

 

13,550 13,85012,600 12,350

5,000 5,000 5,500 6,500
8,550 7,600 6,850 7,350

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,350

15
SV Anzing

15IW Geisberg Marie

* *     

 

13,500 14,30012,200 11,850

6,000 5,000 4,500 6,000
7,500 7,200 7,350 8,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  51,850

55,000 51,500 52,800 57,550

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 9

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



TSV Egmating
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

2 211,300. Platz
Jugend E, 2015-2016

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

15
TSV Egmating

5IW Zange Liv

      

 

13,850 13,65013,800 12,400

5,000 5,000 6,000 6,000
8,850 8,800 6,400 7,650

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,700

15
TSV Egmating

9IW Forster Katharina

      

 

13,350 14,35012,450 12,750

5,000 5,000 4,500 6,000
8,350 7,450 8,250 8,350

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,900

15
TSV Egmating

11IW Klenk Annika

 *     

 

13,350 13,90013,400 11,800

5,000 5,000 4,500 6,000
8,350 8,400 7,300 7,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,450

15
TSV Egmating

22IW Steinegger Lena

*      

 

13,000 12,70011,700 12,750

4,000 4,000 5,000 5,000
9,000 7,700 7,750 7,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  50,150

16
TSV Egmating

45IW Dusper Tajana

  *   *

 

11,700 10,55013,300 12,300

3,000 5,000 4,500 5,000
8,700 8,300 7,800 5,550

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,850

53,550 52,950 50,200 54,600

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 10

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



TSV Grafing
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

3 204,200. Platz
Jugend E, 2015-2016

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
TSV Grafing

14IW Quattrer Chiara

      

 

12,750 12,90013,300 13,050

4,000 5,000 4,500 5,000
8,750 8,300 8,550 7,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,000

15
TSV Grafing

18IW Hozhii Evelina

      

 

12,750 13,15012,200 12,800

4,000 4,000 5,000 6,000
8,750 8,200 7,800 7,150

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  50,900

16
TSV Grafing

19IW Puhlmann Valentina

      

 

13,250 12,95012,750 11,550

5,000 4,000 5,000 5,000
8,250 8,750 6,550 7,950

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  50,500

15
TSV Grafing

28IW Lemke Marie

 * *    

 

12,600 12,85013,550 10,600

4,000 5,000 4,000 5,000
8,600 8,550 6,600 7,850

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,600

16
TSV Grafing

31IW Kreitmaier Amelie

*     *

 

12,500 13,95012,050 10,700

4,000 4,000 3,500 6,000
8,500 8,050 7,200 7,950

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,200

51,350 51,800 48,100 52,950

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 11

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



TSV Zorneding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

4 202,850. Platz
Jugend E, 2015-2016

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
TSV Zorneding

7IW Burgmeier Zoey

      

 

13,450 13,80013,350 12,700

5,000 5,000 5,500 6,000
8,450 8,350 7,200 7,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,300

15
TSV Zorneding

13IW Nguyen Anh Bao

      

 

12,850 13,55012,300 13,450

4,000 5,000 6,000 6,000
8,850 7,300 7,450 7,550

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,150

16
TSV Zorneding

36IW Botev Emily

*      

 

12,500 12,10011,600 12,300

4,000 4,000 5,000 4,700
8,500 7,600 7,300 7,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,500

16
TSV Zorneding

58IW Niederee Lucia

 * *    

 

11,700 11,70012,550 10,300

3,000 5,000 4,500 4,500
8,700 7,550 5,800 7,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,250

17
TSV Zorneding

67IW Kojchev Lavinia

     *

 

7,750 11,85012,550 11,850

2,000 5,000 4,500 4,000
5,750 7,550 7,350 7,850

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,000

50,500 50,750 50,300 51,300

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 12

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



SV DJK Kolbermoor
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

5 200,250. Platz
Jugend E, 2015-2016

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
SV DJK Kolbermoor

6IW Kappler Nele

      

 

12,800 14,25013,800 12,600

4,000 5,000 4,500 6,000
8,800 8,800 8,100 8,250

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,450

15
SV DJK Kolbermoor

10IW Helmich Mia

      

 

12,850 14,20012,850 12,700

4,000 5,000 5,500 6,000
8,850 7,850 7,200 8,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  52,600

15
SV DJK Kolbermoor

51IW Dietrich Meira

      

 

10,900 12,60011,450 12,350

2,000 3,000 5,000 5,000
8,900 8,450 7,350 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,300

15
SV DJK Kolbermoor

53IW Resch Magdalena

      

 

10,800 12,50011,150 12,450

2,000 3,000 5,000 5,000
8,800 8,150 7,450 7,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,900

15
SV DJK Kolbermoor

73IW Brachwitz Antonia

* * *   *

 

9,150 12,35010,250 11,550

2,000 2,000 4,300 5,000
7,150 8,250 7,250 7,350

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,300

47,350 49,250 50,100 53,550

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 13

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



TSV Dorfen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

6 198,800. Platz
Jugend E, 2015-2016

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

15
TSV Dorfen

2IW Stojkovski Viktoria

      

 

13,000 15,75013,600 13,700

4,000 5,000 6,500 8,000
9,000 8,600 7,200 7,750

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  56,050

15
TSV Dorfen

43IW Wölfl Theresa

      

 

12,500 11,40013,750 10,450

4,000 5,000 4,500 3,000
8,500 8,750 5,950 8,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,100

15
TSV Dorfen

56IW Pasku Hanna

 * *    

 

11,900 11,35012,750 10,350

4,000 5,000 3,000 3,900
7,900 7,750 7,350 7,450

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,350

15
TSV Dorfen

69IW Groh Elisa

*      

 

10,900 11,6509,900 11,350

3,000 3,000 4,000 3,000
7,900 6,900 7,350 8,650

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,800

16
TSV Dorfen

74IW Gschwendtner Theresa

     *

 

7,150 11,60013,200 11,300

4,000 5,000 2,700 4,700
3,150 8,200 8,600 6,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,250

48,300 53,300 46,800 50,400

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 14

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



SpVgg Altenerding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

7 197,600. Platz
Jugend E, 2015-2016

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
SpVgg Altenerding

3IW Shkirta Emeliia

      

 

13,400 14,05012,950 13,500

4,000 5,000 6,000 7,000
9,400 7,950 7,500 7,050

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  53,900

16
SpVgg Altenerding

39IW Accetto Maria

      

 

12,500 12,10012,300 11,400

4,000 5,000 4,000 5,000
8,500 7,300 7,400 7,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,300

16
SpVgg Altenerding

48IW Kunz Lina

*      

 

12,200 11,95011,650 11,600

3,000 4,000 4,000 4,000
9,200 7,650 7,600 7,950

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,400

16
SpVgg Altenerding

52IW Mörtl Josephine

      

 

12,350 11,45012,350 11,050

4,000 5,000 3,000 4,000
8,350 7,350 8,050 7,450

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,200

16
SpVgg Altenerding

65IW Bendl Lisa

 * *   *

 

11,000 11,30012,450 9,650

3,000 5,000 3,000 3,500
8,000 7,450 6,650 7,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,400

50,450 50,050 47,550 49,550

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 15

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



TSV Erding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

8 197,400. Platz
Jugend E, 2015-2016

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

15
TSV Erding

20IW Marasescu  Melina

      

 

11,950 13,00013,300 12,200

3,000 5,000 4,500 6,000
8,950 8,300 7,700 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  50,450

15
TSV Erding

31IW Varela Egner Mia

  *   *

 

11,200 11,80014,050 12,150

3,000 5,000 4,000 4,600
8,200 9,050 8,150 7,200

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,200

15
TSV Erding

36IW Varela Egner Sofia

      

 

11,550 12,00013,850 11,100

3,000 5,000 3,500 4,700
8,550 8,850 7,600 7,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,500

16
TSV Erding

47IW Wägner Emma

*      

 

11,450 12,70013,200 10,450

3,000 5,000 4,000 5,000
8,450 8,200 6,450 7,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,800

15
TSV Erding

48IW Dumitrache Sara

 *     

 

11,950 12,00013,700 9,750

3,000 5,000 3,500 4,900
8,950 8,700 6,250 7,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,400

46,900 54,900 45,900 49,700

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 16

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



SV Anzing
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

9 196,350. Platz
Jugend E, 2015-2016

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

17
SV Anzing

16IW Zeiller Leonie

      

 

12,600 13,00013,750 12,200

4,000 5,000 4,500 6,000
8,600 8,750 7,700 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  51,550

16
SV Anzing

33IW Rappel Christina

      

 

12,250 12,05012,450 12,350

4,000 5,000 4,500 4,000
8,250 7,450 7,850 8,050

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,100

16
SV Anzing

41IW Gruber Johanna

  *    

 

12,650 11,60012,950 11,000

4,000 5,000 3,500 4,000
8,650 7,950 7,500 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,200

15
SV Anzing

61IW Zeis Hannah

 *     

 

9,550 12,10013,000 10,900

4,000 5,000 4,500 5,000
5,550 8,000 6,400 7,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,550

15
SV Anzing

77IW Ludwig Sabine

*     *

 

6,500 13,25011,850 11,200

2,000 5,000 4,000 6,000
4,500 6,850 7,200 7,250

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,800

47,050 52,150 46,750 50,400

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 17

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



SV DJK Kolbermoor
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

9 196,350. Platz
Jugend E, 2015-2016

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
SV DJK Kolbermoor

24IW Eberl Maria

 *     

 

13,800 13,05013,650 9,350

5,000 5,000 2,500 5,600
8,800 8,650 6,850 7,450

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,850

16
SV DJK Kolbermoor

25IW Meltl Anna

      

 

11,250 12,90013,750 11,800

2,000 5,000 4,000 5,000
9,250 8,750 7,800 7,900

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,700

16
SV DJK Kolbermoor

38IW Mitterhuber Sofia

      

 

12,300 12,35012,850 10,850

4,000 5,000 3,300 4,900
8,300 7,850 7,550 7,450

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,350

16
SV DJK Kolbermoor

59IW Arroyo Berti  Alessia

      

 

11,450 12,65010,700 11,350

2,000 3,000 5,000 5,000
9,450 7,700 6,350 7,650

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,150

16
SV DJK Kolbermoor

80IW Wirth Noelia

*  *   *

 

0,000 11,3009,850 11,650

0,000 2,000 2,500 3,000
0,000 7,850 9,150 8,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  32,800

48,800 50,950 45,650 50,950

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 18

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



TSV Ebersberg
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

11 194,600. Platz
Jugend E, 2015-2016

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

15
TSV Ebersberg

17IW Bergner Mia

      

 

13,550 12,60013,050 11,900

5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000
8,550 8,050 6,900 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  51,100

15
TSV Ebersberg

35IW Cuentas Angles  Alea

      

 

13,250 12,05012,550 10,850

5,000 5,000 4,000 5,000
8,250 7,550 6,850 7,050

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,700

15
TSV Ebersberg

43IW Lippert Alexandra

      

 

12,700 11,65013,300 10,450

4,000 5,000 4,000 3,800
8,700 8,300 6,450 7,850

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,100

15
TSV Ebersberg

57IW Lenhart Amelie

*      

 

11,250 12,45011,100 11,500

2,000 4,000 4,500 5,000
9,250 7,100 7,000 7,450

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,300

15
TSV Ebersberg

76IW Veneti Amelia

 * *   *

 

10,750 10,65011,500 10,050

2,000 4,000 4,000 1,900
8,750 7,500 6,050 8,750

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  42,950

50,750 50,400 44,700 48,750

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 19

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



TSV Egmating
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

12 194,250. Platz
Jugend E, 2015-2016

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

16
TSV Egmating

27IW Unger Leonie

      

 

12,450 12,75012,900 11,550

3,000 5,000 4,000 5,000
9,450 7,900 7,550 7,750

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,650

16
TSV Egmating

29IW Streifinger Mariella

      

 

12,600 12,85013,100 10,900

4,000 5,000 3,500 6,000
8,600 8,100 7,400 6,850

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,450

16
TSV Egmating

34IW Ahrens Frida

 *     

 

12,500 12,60013,100 10,800

4,000 5,000 4,500 5,000
8,500 8,100 6,300 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,000

16
TSV Egmating

62IW Höss Franziska

  *    

 

11,100 11,35011,700 11,300

2,000 3,000 4,000 4,000
9,100 8,700 7,300 7,350

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,450

16
TSV Egmating

67IW Riedmaier Andrea

*     *

 

10,550 11,40010,600 11,450

2,000 2,000 4,000 4,000
8,550 8,600 7,450 7,400

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,000

48,650 50,800 45,200 49,600

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 20

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



ATSV Kirchseeon
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

13 192,300. Platz
Jugend E, 2015-2016

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

15
ATSV Kirchseeon

30IW Becker Leonie

      

 

12,250 13,45011,600 11,950

4,000 4,000 4,200 6,000
8,250 7,600 7,750 7,450

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,250

15
ATSV Kirchseeon

39IW Kirmeier Emilia

      

 

12,100 12,70012,300 11,200

4,000 5,000 5,500 5,000
8,100 7,300 5,700 7,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,300

17
ATSV Kirchseeon

50IW Lampka Emilia

      

 

11,150 12,50012,450 11,250

2,000 5,000 4,000 5,000
9,150 7,450 7,250 7,500

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,350

16
ATSV Kirchseeon

66IW Calderaro Laura

     *

 

8,700 12,30011,250 11,900

2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000
6,700 8,250 7,900 7,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,150

16
ATSV Kirchseeon

71IW Kühne Mara

* * *    

 

11,950 12,20011,200 8,300

4,000 5,000 3,500 4,500
7,950 6,200 4,800 7,700

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,650

47,450 47,600 46,300 50,950

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 21

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



TSV Erding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

14 192,100. Platz
Jugend E, 2015-2016

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

15
TSV Erding

21IW Josef Emma

      

 

12,500 12,80013,350 11,600

3,000 5,000 4,000 5,700
9,500 8,350 7,600 7,100

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  50,250

16
TSV Erding

41IW Gattermann Allison

      

 

11,600 12,15012,550 11,900

3,000 4,000 4,000 4,700
8,600 8,550 7,900 7,450

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  48,200

16
TSV Erding

53IW Gattermann Megan

  *    

 

11,350 11,10012,900 11,550

3,000 5,000 3,500 4,500
8,350 7,900 8,050 6,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,900

16
TSV Erding

63IW Stock Lena

* *     

 

11,350 12,30010,900 10,700

2,000 3,000 2,500 5,000
9,350 7,900 8,200 7,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,250

15
TSV Erding

64IW Villanueva Demmel

     *

 

10,750 11,80011,300 11,100

2,000 3,000 3,000 3,000
8,750 8,300 8,100 8,800

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  44,950

46,800 50,100 46,150 49,050

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 22

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



SpVgg Altenerding
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

15 188,550. Platz
Jugend E, 2015-2016

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

15
SpVgg Altenerding

23IW Ollischer Magdalena

      

 

13,300 13,05011,000 12,650

4,000 4,000 6,000 6,000
9,300 7,000 6,650 7,050

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  50,000

16
SpVgg Altenerding

45IW Ohnesorge Amelie

     *

 

11,650 12,00011,900 12,300

3,000 5,000 4,500 5,000
8,650 6,900 7,800 7,000

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  47,850

16
SpVgg Altenerding

55IW Weissmahr Amelie

      

 

11,850 11,60011,850 11,100

3,000 4,000 3,000 4,000
8,850 7,850 8,100 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  46,400

16
SpVgg Altenerding

72IW Kugler Theresa

 *     

 

11,850 10,60011,600 9,450

4,000 4,000 2,000 4,000
7,850 7,600 7,450 6,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,500

15
SpVgg Altenerding

78IW Sainer Heidi

*  *    

 

12,400 9,9509,750 9,500

4,000 2,500 4,500 3,000
8,400 7,250 5,000 6,950

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  41,600

49,400 46,350 45,550 47,250

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
Seite 23

Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/



TSV Taufkirchen
BodenBarren BalkenSprung

16 182,550. Platz
Jugend E, 2015-2016

EndwertEndwertEndwertEndwert

E-Note E-Note E-Note E-Note
D-Note D-Note D-Note D-Note

Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz. Bes.Abz.

15
TSV Taufkirchen

25IW Radmer Lucia

      

 

12,650 13,25011,700 12,100

4,000 4,000 4,500 6,500
8,650 7,700 7,600 6,750

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  49,700

15
TSV Taufkirchen

60IW Müller Lena

      

 

12,050 10,80012,700 10,400

4,000 5,000 3,500 2,500
8,050 7,700 6,900 8,300

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  45,950

15
TSV Taufkirchen

70IW Kurdipic Mia

 *     

 

11,700 10,95011,250 9,800

4,000 4,000 3,500 4,200
7,700 7,250 6,300 6,750

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,700

15
TSV Taufkirchen

75IW Thaler Sophie

      

 

10,250 11,10011,000 10,850

3,000 3,000 3,500 3,500
7,250 8,000 7,350 7,600

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  43,200

15
TSV Taufkirchen

79IW Lederer Sophie

*  *   *

 

6,000 10,55010,250 9,800

3,000 2,500 4,000 2,700
3,000 7,750 5,800 7,850

P - P - P - P - 

0,000 0,0000,000 0,000
  36,600

46,650 46,650 43,150 46,100
+++ Ende der Klasse Jugend E, 2015-2016 +++
+++ Ende +++

Mannschaftsauswertung 27.04.2024
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Mannschaftspokal E/F
Zorneding

24/


